
VVeehhiiccllee  HHiissttoorryy  RReeppoorrtt™™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 6/26/24 at
9:37:45 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

AAddddiittiioonnaall  HHiissttoorryy
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

OOwwnneerr  11

TToottaall  LLoossss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

SSttrruuccttuurraall  DDaammaaggee
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

AAiirrbbaagg  DDeeppllooyymmeenntt
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

OOddoommeetteerr  CChheecckk
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

AAcccciiddeenntt  //  DDaammaaggee
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

MMaannuuffaaccttuurreerr  RReeccaallll
Check with an authorized Nissan dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

BBaassiicc  WWaarrrraannttyy
Original warranty estimated to have 6 months or 34,264 miles remaining. Con�rm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

33  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Wisconsin

11,,773366  Last reported odometer reading

22002211  NNIISSSSAANN  GGTT--RR
PPRREEMMIIUUMM
VIN: JN1AR5BF9MM160243
COUPE
3.8L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
ALL WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker
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http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/DVrhP_hQfTl0Vt5jL0b2OH6tXNMOLNC2m_GFIFTTfKFsUHbK3AzAvW5WLyAkyCS5_xpnGI39gy9KFaluY6q4T48JPvQYY7ESSjqf9UtvNRc1E7whTYmtCiMEl79SPB2xMZa41HVT67ZquXSsVzJ72n6FAS4aw43AIZvEsKeHrs4w3LEeCt_6WSqOQAR8ZvQ7iF35RPlqe5yv8emLkRWHwEqKhM9qtVtWiTqfJAn5y-J67Laf3m0ErXXRl3UKb1uFUGzrJX0KFhrf6zvLeYfXyYUwrkl2U6vbfCqycXdPD41bBzsW61Ky6V9PS4tidmJfBwbJHE3WtN0tBVdPZabs4X6ylQOZaJZyPG9gKW_qTjG9I85WxDQQfKc_jIaP1GG6XX7bq6L8lCF5QUzoaChsjMQ8.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/DVrhP_hQfTl0Vt5jL0b2OH6tXNMOLNC2m_GFIFTTfKFsUHbK3AzAvW5WLyAkyCS5_xpnGI39gy9KFaluY6q4T48JPvQYY7ESSjqf9UtvNRc1E7whTYmtCiMEl79SPB2xMZa41HVT67ZquXSsVzJ72n6FAS4aw43AIZvEsKeHrs4w3LEeCt_6WSqOQAR8ZvQ7iF35RPlqe5yv8emLkRWHwEqKhM9qtVtWiTqfJAn5y-J67Laf3m0ErXXRl3UKb1uFUGzrJX0KFhrf6zvLeYfXyYUwrkl2U6vbfCqycXdPD41bBzsW61Ky6V9PS4tidmJfBwbJHE3WtN0tBVdPZabs4X6ylQOZaJZyPG9gKW_qTjG9I85WxDQQfKc_jIaP1GG6XX7bq6L8lCF5QUzoaChsjMQ8.cfx


TTiittllee  HHiissttoorryy
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

OOwwnneerr  11

DDaammaaggee  BBrraannddss
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

OOddoommeetteerr  BBrraannddss
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

GGuuaarraanntteeeedd
No Problem

GGUUAARRAANNTTEEEEDD - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you �nd that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and
not included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certi�cate

DDeettaaiilleedd  HHiissttoorryy

OOwwnneerr  11
Purchased: 2021

LLooww  mmiilleeaaggee!! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
812 mi/yr

DDaattee MMiilleeaaggee SSoouurrccee CCoommmmeennttss

Not
Reported

Nissan North America,
Inc.

VVeehhiiccllee  mmaannuuffaaccttuurreedd  aanndd  sshhiippppeedd
ttoo  oorriiggiinnaall  ddeeaalleerr

Original Window Sticker

08/28/2021 Dealer Inventory VVeehhiiccllee  ooffffeerreedd  ffoorr  ssaallee

OOwwnneerrsshhiipp  HHiissttoorryy
The number of owners is estimated

OOwwnneerr  11

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 6 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces
California,
Wisconsin

Estimated miles driven per year 812/yr

Last reported odometer reading 1,736
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/cE0F0oZzwhtJn2s4oL4FeS-PN2yv4f_owhCtTDC_9Rkf3Tw3oMG8NoCIhsWfSbU9la1504i5svhoc_jEAqct5HnXb_1Igo-XKfiek6B435Jvf4QumKxGLb0smWyB5Y3q0Anh-fOhAoOp7dQfdCJzJjpwhVwucYMbX40Yfg3x9xOEVue_4yUdF0oiOzX2Y1_t2Dk5Oo2zP8ch8ZgOYcPCgWZo6zLy9kZJvMTNzBM03pg68lqpZrDsZcGi2x2gRj9hH0BHksIBTnZS0rIqNCHhQ1grVQp_u5UrwOLaWHbO0s4pmuHjjYOpthUpYunhJE8UH4IJTSm7tiU3mReqW00oTLOg6rCwG_3kX2XC1fpK58J79MaNREmPo1AMcBc_ZxkBrhylPz4EZkGEEoGfdaDDFkr-cxNXkKM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/cE0F0oZzwhtJn2s4oL4FeS-PN2yv4f_owhCtTDC_9Rkf3Tw3oMG8NoCIhsWfSbU9la1504i5svhoc_jEAqct5HnXb_1Igo-XKfiek6B435Jvf4QumKxGLb0smWyB5Y3q0Anh-fOhAoOp7dQfdCJzJjpwhVwucYMbX40Yfg3x9xOEVue_4yUdF0oiOzX2Y1_t2Dk5Oo2zP8ch8ZgOYcPCgWZo6zLy9kZJvMTNzBM03pg68lqpZrDsZcGi2x2gRj9hH0BHksIBTnZS0rIqNCHhQ1grVQp_u5UrwOLaWHbO0s4pmuHjjYOpthUpYunhJE8UH4IJTSm7tiU3mReqW00oTLOg6rCwG_3kX2XC1fpK58J79MaNREmPo1AMcBc_ZxkBrhylPz4EZkGEEoGfdaDDFkr-cxNXkKM.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/4LQmlI0rKmOp_P0IHsMbBhyRpo-SP3ckuyQV25F1tnwdOsnWVyb7gYLUd0DzIkcYkFMRNvsQXDtdBQ714y8lM3OA-biXgcYrVaSKNL7sJM1dIQN70RZf-hX_85rNybJTiQmCJbUIvnH6SWl824jVfI1zeri03d-6thitFCeJ7ywoxE1MFwO0buFk-C0v4S_4FXc7XQWjcG3yNtCWcRn5fWuwfzaO0cPcFeNOfcuM6pedMwXWfGnzZ78YKiNf1MAJK5_WGAu_3XTBRsWZMdbIgznnSio5GhEcDZM-VU0bfUQ16feBkkWbVNM-3TfQniMazSQ11ObmKyyHk1DtubV1ubzmuoDwcKFCAwnUQprQRckE7Ru6GnivXmznvE9Lk_bnnX7d4QQbRT-uprnHBGDiaeXKkr3gBYk.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/NISS/4LQmlI0rKmOp_P0IHsMbBhyRpo-SP3ckuyQV25F1tnwdOsnWVyb7gYLUd0DzIkcYkFMRNvsQXDtdBQ714y8lM3OA-biXgcYrVaSKNL7sJM1dIQN70RZf-hX_85rNybJTiQmCJbUIvnH6SWl824jVfI1zeri03d-6thitFCeJ7ywoxE1MFwO0buFk-C0v4S_4FXc7XQWjcG3yNtCWcRn5fWuwfzaO0cPcFeNOfcuM6pedMwXWfGnzZ78YKiNf1MAJK5_WGAu_3XTBRsWZMdbIgznnSio5GhEcDZM-VU0bfUQ16feBkkWbVNM-3TfQniMazSQ11ObmKyyHk1DtubV1ubzmuoDwcKFCAwnUQprQRckE7Ru6GnivXmznvE9Lk_bnnX7d4QQbRT-uprnHBGDiaeXKkr3gBYk.cfx


09/10/2021 Rosen Nissan & Kia
Milwaukee, WI
866-372-7641
kiamilwaukee.com/

44..44  //  55..00
231 Veri�ed Reviews

11,,005566 Customer
Favorites

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Pre-delivery inspection completed

12/06/2021 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.

TTiittlleedd  oorr  rreeggiisstteerreedd  aass  ppeerrssoonnaall
vveehhiiccllee

12/06/2021 5 Wisconsin
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Turlock, CA
Title #21340TH460014

TTiittllee  iissssuueedd  oorr  uuppddaatteedd
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Vehicle color noted as Red

-
-
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Avoid �nancial headaches. Make sure the loan
has been paid off if you're buying from a
private seller. Learn More

08/03/2023 Balswick's Quick Smog -
North Golden State
Turlock, CA
209-667-1027
balswicks.com/

44..99  //  55..00
8 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Emissions inspection performed

01/25/2024 Balswick's Quick Smog -
North Golden State
Turlock, CA
209-667-1027
balswicks.com/

44..99  //  55..00
8 Veri�ed Reviews

VVeehhiiccllee  sseerrvviicceedd
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

01/25/2024 1,736 California
Inspection Station

PPaasssseedd  eemmiissssiioonnss  iinnssppeeccttiioonn

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

GGlloossssaarryy

FFiirrsstt  OOwwnneerr
When the �rst owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

OOwwnneerrsshhiipp  HHiissttoorryy
CARFAX de�nes an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title
transactions represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary
technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles
manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take
ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership
history.

TTiittllee  IIssssuueedd
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each
title or registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

FFoollllooww
UUss:: ffaacceebbooookk..ccoomm//CCAARRFFAAXX @@CCAARRFFAAXXiinncc AAbboouutt  CCAARRFFAAXX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY
IS ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS
ALL WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A
PARTICULAR PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
6/26/24 9:37:45 PM (CDT)
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II  hhaavvee  rreevviieewweedd  aanndd  rreecceeiivveedd  aa  ccooppyy  ooff  tthhee  CCAARRFFAAXX  VVeehhiiccllee  HHiissttoorryy  RReeppoorrtt  ffoorr  tthhiiss  22002211  NNIISSSSAANN  GGTT--RR
vveehhiiccllee  ((VVIINN::  JJNN11AARR55BBFF99MMMM116600224433)),,  wwhhiicchh  iiss  bbaasseedd  oonn  iinnffoorrmmaattiioonn  ssuupppplliieedd  ttoo  CCAARRFFAAXX  aanndd
aavvaaiillaabbllee  aass  ooff  66//2266//2244  aatt  1100::3377  PPMM  ((EEDDTT))..

CCuussttoommeerr  SSiiggnnaattuurree DDaattee DDeeaalleerr  SSiiggnnaattuurree DDaattee
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